
#1 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 12.81  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M 12.92  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YBARRA, Jay Wellington Middle 13.33  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GLIDEWELL, Logan Valley Center Mid 13.47  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DECKINGER, Prescott Andover Central M 13.61  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 13.81  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 COFFEY, Isaac Mulvane Middle S 13.85  (NW) 1(1)

8 VAUGHN, Isaiah Valley Center Mid 13.92  (NW) 1(2)

9 ELLIS, Mason Mulvane Middle S 14.04  (NW) 2(7)

10 BERGKAMP, Ben Augusta MS 14.14  (NW) 2(8)

11 BEYER, Camden Haysville Middle S 14.68  (NW) 1(3)

12 SHELER, Dylan Haysville Middle S 14.90  (NW) 1(4)

13 KEESLING, Cole Clearwater Middle 14.95  (NW) 1(5)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Jack Andover Central M 12.63  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 13.04  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington Middle 13.09  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HODDY, Jalen Valley Center Mid 13.18  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 VAUGHN, Vincent Valley Center Mid 13.25  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central M 13.65  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 BAUGHER, Wesley Augusta MS 13.81  (NW) 2(7)

8 COOPER, Blake Haysville Middle S 14.34  (NW) 1(1)

9 COEN, Logan Clearwater Middle 14.40  (NW) 1(2)

10 RYMER, Jacob Haysville West 14.42  (NW) 1(3)

11 CASTEEL, Connor Augusta MS 14.69  (NW) 2(8)

12 DOUGAN, Zach Haysville Middle S 15.00  (NW) 1(4)

#10 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 57.77 2(1) 10

2 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane Middle S 58.03 2(2) 8

3 GLIDEWELL, Logan Valley Center Mid 59.92 2(3) 6

4 BAKER, Carston Andover Central M 1:01.85 2(4) 4

5 RIOS, Dominick Augusta MS 1:04.57 2(5) 2

6 KRUEGER, Lucas Andover Central M 1:05.79 2(6) 1

7 BROCKMAN, Aiden Clearwater Middle 1:05.84 1(1)

8 KEESLING, Cole Clearwater Middle 1:08.04 1(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Gavin Haysville Middle S 1:08.45 1(3)

10 DIETER, Jacob Augusta MS 1:09.49 2(7)

11 SWINGLE, Logan Wellington Middle 1:11.06 2(8)

12 SCHOMAKER, Westley Valley Center Mid 1:14.39 1(4)

13 CAMPBELL, Gage Haysville Middle S 1:15.32 1(5)

#9 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOLELLO, Tristan Valley Center Mid 1:02.57 2(1) 10

2 GUINN, Jimmy Augusta MS 1:03.87 2(2) 8

3 SAFFELL, Zac Wellington Middle 1:04.46 1(1) 6

4 WALL, Carson Mulvane Middle S 1:04.89 2(3) 4

5 COOPER, Blake Haysville Middle S 1:05.33 1(2) 2

6 RYMER, Jacob Haysville West 1:06.05 2(4) 1

7 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central M 1:07.51 2(5)

8 HASTINGS, Christian Clearwater Middle 1:07.62 1(3)

9 DOUGAN, Zach Haysville Middle S 1:07.75 1(4)

10 CARLSON, Austin Clearwater Middle 1:15.11 1(5)

11 ALLISON, Marshall Andover Central M 1:17.76 2(6)

DUNN, Dylan Valley Center Mid DNS 1

CRAINE, Nolan Mulvane Middle S DNS 2

BAUGHER, Wesley Augusta MS DNS 2

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHMIDT, Sawyer Augusta MS 4:57.73 10

2 WHITSON, Jeremiah Haysville Middle S 5:26.17 8

3 HILL, Chad Haysville West 5:30.03 6

4 HOLCOMB, Max Andover Central M 5:33.82 4

5 MALONE, Donovan Mulvane Middle S 5:39.55 2

6 CAMP, Colton Augusta MS 5:42.27 1

7 DIETER, Jacob Augusta MS 5:42.86

7 SALAZAR, Victor Mulvane Middle S 5:42.86

9 SEVART, Paul Haysville Middle S 5:43.57

10 SCHRAG, Noah Valley Center Mid 5:53.17

11 BAKER, Sebastian Haysville West 5:56.76

12 PARKEY, Camden Wellington Middle 5:59.50

13 HANKINS, Charlie Valley Center Mid 6:05.72

14 SMITH, Laken Wellington Middle 6:27.61

15 SHEPPARD, Kreede Andover Central M 6:51.21

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHOENHOFER, Brett Andover Central M 5:22.50 10

2 DAVIS, Grant Andover Central M 5:24.80 8

3 PATRICK, Logan Clearwater Middle 5:26.82 6

4 HENNING, Toby Wellington Middle 5:45.78 4

5 SMITH, Cade Clearwater Middle 6:07.61 2

6 PHILLIPS, Gabe Valley Center Mid 6:13.82 1

7 CHADD, Brendon Haysville Middle S 6:17.50

8 ARNN, Christian Augusta MS 7:04.35
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#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHOENHOFER, Brett Andover Central M 11:19.48 10

2 SEIBEL, Connor Andover Central M 11:41.73 8

3 WINZER, Brendan Augusta MS 11:51.20 6

4 ANDERSON, Ethan Mulvane Middle S 12:02.98 4

5 JONES, Kyle Mulvane Middle S 12:11.57 2

6 CASE, Ryker Valley Center Mid 13:08.55 1

7 CHADD, Brendon Haysville Middle S 13:22.55

8 ELSNER, Titus Valley Center Mid 13:35.63

9 THOMPSON, Conor Wellington Middle 15:40.26

#23 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 14.89  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DENNING, Garrett Haysville West 17.76  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 STUPKA, Brock Andover Central M 18.29  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RAY, Adam Andover Central M 19.01  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SCHOMAKER, Westley Valley Center Mid 19.92  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 FOLEY, Nick Clearwater Middle 20.93  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 HOPEWELL, Donivin Valley Center Mid 21.08  (NW) 1(2)

8 MCALLISTER, Jared Augusta MS 21.60  (NW) 1(3)

9 PFEIFER, Chase Augusta MS 24.72  (NW) 2(6)

#24 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CASH, Tanner Clearwater Middle 16.76  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BROUILLETTE, Jack Andover Central M 16.79  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ELDRIDGE, Wyatt Wellington Middle 17.64  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CHAVEZ, Trevor Andover Central M 17.65  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 NOLAND, Bret Clearwater Middle 18.23  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BRUNDEGE, Blake Augusta MS 19.15  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 GUINN, Jimmy Augusta MS 21.66  (NW) 2(6)

8 SAFFELL, Zac Wellington Middle 22.69  (NW) 1(2)

MCHATTAN, Timothy Valley Center Mid DNS  (NW) 1

#31 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wellington Middle School (A) 51.02 10

1) CULLENS, Michael 2) SHETTLER, Dustyn

3) YBARRA, Braeden 4) YBARRA, Jay

2 Valley Center Middle School (A) 52.50 8

1) DUNBAR, Tyler 2) RAYMUNDO, Rigoberto

3) ROMIG, Zackary 4) VAUGHN, Isaiah

3 Clearwater Middle School (A) 55.04 6

1) KEESLING, Cole 2) BROCKMAN, Aiden

3) MARTIN, Tate 4) ROONEY, Anthony

#31 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Augusta MS (A) 56.63 4

1) BERGKAMP, Ben 2) CAMP, Colton

3) MCALLISTER, Jared 4) PFEIFER, Chase

5 Haysville Middle School (A) 1:01.30 2

1) BEYER, Camden 2) SHELER, Dylan

3) MASSEY, Tyler 4) SHELMAN, Tayton

Andover Central Middle School (A) DQ

1) ALBIN, Josh 2) BARKDULL, Ashton

3) REES, Jackson 4) DECKINGER, Prescott

#32 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 49.29 10

1) PARROTT, Kyren 2) BELL, Jack

3) KOHMAN, Kyle 4) REES, Jacob

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 51.62 8

1) ELDRIDGE, Wyatt 2) HOOLIHAN, Michael

3) JOHNSON, Tristan 4) YBARRA, Chilson

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 51.84 6

1) ANDERSON, Ethan 2) CASSUBE, Nate

3) SMITH, Canon 4) JONES, Kyle

4 Clearwater Middle School (A) 52.34 4

1) CASH, Tanner 2) NOLAND, Bret

3) PIERCE, Lane 4) WOLF, Richard

5 Augusta MS (A) 56.59 2

1) CASTEEL, Connor 2) TAYLOR, Austin

3) WILCOX, Brayden 4) ROBERTS, Xander

6 Haysville Middle School (A) 1:05.25 1

1) BOND, Tyler 2) BEYERS, Christian

3) JANNEY, Dixon 4) HOWARD, Zach

Valley Center Middle School (A) DQ

1) STACY, Hunter 2) BERGMAN, Jarrett

3) LUTZ, Ben 4) ROBLES, Cesar

#35 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 1:54.29 10

1) SHEERAN, Isaac 2) BAKER, Carston

3) DANIELS, Drew 4) ALBIN, Josh

2 Valley Center Middle School (A) 1:55.51 8

1) ROMIG, Zackary 2) RAYMUNDO, Rigoberto

3) NIGGEMANN, Luke 4) DUNBAR, Tyler

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 1:55.97 6

1) COFFEY, Isaac 2) ABLES, Chris

3) DURANLEAU, Nathan 4) ELLIS, Mason
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#35 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Haysville West (A) 1:56.90 4

1) BAKER, Sebastian 2) TILLEMANS, Benjamin

3) DENNING, Garrett 4) HILL, Chad

5 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:00.00 2

1) BROCKMAN, Aiden 2) WARREN, Nick

3) MARTIN, Tate 4) HASTINGS, Trent

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:00.03 1

1) CLIFT, RJ 2) HILT, Nathen

3) LEIGH, Joseph 4) SHETTLER, Dustyn

7 Haysville Middle School (A) 2:03.78

1) GALLARDO, Dylan 2) PEARCE, Kaiden

3) BEYER, Camden 4) SHELMAN, Tayton

Augusta MS (A) DNF

1) MCALLISTER, Jared 2) BERGKAMP, Ben

3) MARTIN, Logan 4) PFEIFER, Chase

#36 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Valley Center Middle School (A) 1:49.76 10

1) STACY, Hunter 2) HODDY, Jalen

3) LUTZ, Ben 4) VAUGHN, Vincent

2 Augusta MS (A) 1:52.47 8

1) ANDREWS, Ryan 2) WILCOX, Brayden

3) WINZER, Brendan 4) DOELL, Daniel

3 Clearwater Middle School (A) 1:53.47 6

1) ANKERHOLTZ, Dalen 2) CASH, Tanner

3) RAUSCH, Jack 4) WOLF, Richard

4 Wellington Middle School (A) 1:54.29 4

1) JOHNSON, Tristan 2) SAFFELL, Zac

3) YBARRA, Chilson 4) YORK, Gavin

5 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:11.51 2

1) EASTMAN, Dale 2) ALLISON, Marshall

3) HOLDER, Ethan 4) DRINNEN, Nicholas

#47 Men's High Jump (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M4' 10" 10

2 ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 4' 10" 8

3 PEARCE, Kaiden Haysville Middle S 4' 8" 6

4 BURRTON, Josh Augusta MS 4' 8" 4

5 SHETTLER, Dustyn Wellington Middle 4' 8" 2

6 SCHMIDT, Sawyer Augusta MS 4' 6" 1

7 TRUMPOWER, Tony Wellington Middle 4' 6"

8 YBARRA, Braeden Wellington Middle 4' 6"

9 RAY, Adam Andover Central M4' 2"

10 SCHMELZLE, Davin Valley Center Mid 4' 2"

#47 Men's High Jump (7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 SHEERAN, Isaac Andover Central M4' 2"

BEYER, Camden Haysville Middle S NH

ROMIG, Zackary Valley Center Mid NH

HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater Middle NH

FOLEY, Nick Clearwater Middle NH

#48 Men's High Jump (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REES, Jacob Andover Central M5' 6" 10

2 BELL, Jack Andover Central M5' 6" 8

3 BRUNDEGE, Blake Augusta MS 5' 4" 6

4 VAUGHN, Vincent Valley Center Mid 5' 2" 4

5 RAUSCH, Jack Clearwater Middle 5' 0" 2

6 YORK, Gavin Wellington Middle 4' 10" 1

7 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central M4' 10"

8 HENNING, Toby Wellington Middle 4' 8"

9 ROBERTS, Xander Augusta MS 4' 6"

10 MEYER, Tanner Wellington Middle 4' 6"

HASTINGS, Christian Clearwater Middle NH

#51 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Hunter Augusta MS 17' 8"  (NW) 10

2 BARKDULL, Ashton Andover Central M17' 5"  (NW) 8

3 REES, Jackson Andover Central M16' 10"  (NW) 6

4 CULLENS, Michael Wellington Middle 16' 8"  (NW) 4

5 WHITSON, Jeremiah Haysville Middle S 15' 10"  (NW) 2

6 ELLIS, Mason Mulvane Middle S 15' 8"  (NW) 1

7 HILT, Nathen Wellington Middle 15' 6"  (NW)

8 SHEERAN, Isaac Andover Central M15' 5"  (NW)

9 COFFEY, Isaac Mulvane Middle S 15' 3"  (NW)

10 NIGGEMANN, Luke Valley Center Mid 14' 10"  (NW)

11 DIETER, Jacob Augusta MS 14' 9"  (NW)

12 VAUGHN, Isaiah Valley Center Mid 14' 7"  (NW)

13 RIOS, Dominick Augusta MS 14' 2"  (NW)

14 SHELMAN, Tayton Haysville Middle S 14' 0"  (NW)

15 DICKINSON, Dylan Wellington Middle 13' 10"  (NW)

16 SHELER, Dylan Haysville Middle S 13' 7"  (NW)

17 HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater Middle 12' 8"  (NW)

18 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane Middle S 11' 9"  (NW)

#52 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VAUGHN, Vincent Valley Center Mid 17' 11"  (NW) 10

2J HODDY, Jalen Valley Center Mid 16' 10"  (NW) 8

3J HOOLIHAN, Michael Wellington Middle 16' 10"  (NW) 6

4 CASSUBE, Nate Mulvane Middle S 16' 5"  (NW) 4

RICHARD LAWRENCE RELAYS 2017
Haysville, KS
Haysville District Stadium

Thursday, April 13, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/13/2017 6:53 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#52 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 KOHMAN, Kyle Andover Central M16' 1"  (NW) 2

6 GUINN, Jimmy Augusta MS 15' 101 /2  (NW) 1

7 NOLAND, Bret Clearwater Middle 15' 10"  (NW)

8 COOPER, Blake Haysville Middle S 15' 8"  (NW)

8 HENNING, Toby Wellington Middle 15' 8"  (NW)

10 DOELL, Daniel Augusta MS 15' 2"  (NW)

11 RYMER, Jacob Haysville West 15' 01 /2  (NW)

12 MEYER, Tanner Wellington Middle 14' 11"  (NW)

12 BRUNDEGE, Blake Augusta MS 14' 11"  (NW)

14 TABOR, Chad Andover Central M14' 4"  (NW)

15 WALL, Carson Mulvane Middle S 14' 2"  (NW)

16 MCINTOSH, Noah Andover Central M13' 8"  (NW)

#56 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ABLES, Chris Mulvane Middle S 36' 01 /2 10

2 WRIGHT, Hagen Wellington Middle 34' 11 /2 8

3 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center Mid 32' 91 /2 6

4 WILLIAMS, Holt Augusta MS 32' 61 /2 4

5 LONG, Hunter Haysville Middle S 30' 61 /4 2

6 WILSON, Rece Andover Central M30' 5" 1

7 GIBBS, Brett Clearwater Middle 30' 0"

8 ROADS, Barrett Haysville West 27' 31 /2

9 CONERLY, Marquez Andover Central M27' 3"

9 GILLIG, Alex Valley Center Mid 27' 3"

11 MANN, Andrew Andover Central M27' 01 /2

12 HUSSELMAN, Caleb Augusta MS 25' 11"

13 NASH, Chase Mulvane Middle S 25' 71 /2

14 BUTCHER, Kaleb Haysville West 24' 7"

15 MCGUIRE, Torin Clearwater Middle 23' 11"

16 RUSSELL, Devin Augusta MS 22' 1"

17 BLAIR, Tim Wellington Middle 21' 4"

18 TODD, Anthony Haysville Middle S 19' 21 /2

19 FULTON, Austin Haysville Middle S 18' 9"

20 LAWRENCE, Caden Wellington Middle 17' 1"

#55 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITHSON, Sterling Andover Central M42' 31 /2 10

2 ANDREWS, Ryan Augusta MS 41' 4" 8

3 KLITZING, Alex Haysville Middle S 41' 0" 6

4 HARRIS, Sean Clearwater Middle 35' 10" 4

5 DUFF, Braedon Augusta MS 35' 9" 2

6 RAUSCH, Jack Clearwater Middle 34' 10" 1

7 VINCENT, KeKoa Valley Center Mid 34' 01 /2

8 DEMEL, Brock Clearwater Middle 33' 8"

#55 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 HUERTA, Demetrio Mulvane Middle S 32' 6"

10 SMITH, Peyton Wellington Middle 32' 0"

11 DORE, Camden Valley Center Mid 31' 31 /2

12 MOXLEY, Travis Andover Central M30' 41 /2

13 TAYLOR, Austin Augusta MS 29' 8"

14 SHONTS, Jacob Haysville West 29' 01 /2

15 CAIN, Joey Valley Center Mid 28' 9"

16 TRIMMELL, Mike Haysville Middle S 28' 6"

17 BROOKINS, Jayden Andover Central M24' 3"

18 KOERNER, Rayce Wellington Middle 22' 71 /2

19 BRISTOW, Nathan Wellington Middle 20' 2"

#59 Men's Discus (7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILSON, Rece Andover Central M100' 10" 10

2 DUNCAN, Jacob Mulvane Middle S 92' 91 /2 8

3 PEAK, Nate Andover Central M88' 2" 6

4 ABLES, Chris Mulvane Middle S 85' 2" 4

5 PRIMM, John Andover Central M81' 11" 2

6 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center Mid 81' 81 /2 1

7 GILLIG, Alex Valley Center Mid 78' 2"

8 LONG, Hunter Haysville Middle S 77' 21 /2

9 NASH, Chase Mulvane Middle S 75' 21 /2

10 GIBBS, Brett Clearwater Middle 73' 31 /2

11 TILLEMANS, Benjamin Haysville West 72' 81 /2

12 EDWARDS, Tyler Augusta MS 71' 8"

13 WILLIAMS, Holt Augusta MS 70' 7"

14 DURRETT, Carter Augusta MS 69' 3"

15 BUTCHER, Kaleb Haysville West 65' 9"

16 BLAIR, Tim Wellington Middle 61' 1"

17 LAWRENCE, Caden Wellington Middle 60' 4"

18 FULTON, Austin Haysville Middle S 59' 2"

19 SPEAR, Nyk Wellington Middle 55' 0"

20 MCGUIRE, Torin Clearwater Middle 52' 7"

21 TODD, Anthony Haysville Middle S 52' 5"

#60 Men's Discus (8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDREWS, Ryan Augusta MS 116' 01 /2 10

2 DUFF, Braedon Augusta MS 112' 2" 8

3 KLITZING, Alex Haysville Middle S 105' 01 /2 6

4 CARLSON, Austin Clearwater Middle 104' 4" 4

5 SMITHSON, Sterling Andover Central M103' 21 /2 2

6 HARRIS, Sean Clearwater Middle 100' 71 /2 1

7 DEMEL, Brock Clearwater Middle 98' 7"

8 SMITH, Peyton Wellington Middle 94' 10"
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#60 Men's Discus (8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 MOXLEY, Travis Andover Central M92' 2"

10 HUERTA, Demetrio Mulvane Middle S 89' 6"

11 DORE, Camden Valley Center Mid 88' 31 /2

12 CHANDLER, Aiden Augusta MS 85' 51 /2

13 BEYERS, Christian Haysville Middle S 82' 61 /2

14 VINCENT, KeKoa Valley Center Mid 80' 21 /2

15 CAIN, Joey Valley Center Mid 72' 10"

16 SHONTS, Jacob Haysville West 63' 9"

17 BRISTOW, Nathan Wellington Middle 57' 71 /2

18 DALMASSO, Alex Andover Central M52' 111 /2

19 KOERNER, Rayce Wellington Middle 51' 01 /2

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZEKA, Ali Wellington Middle 13.83  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WALKER, Adrian Augusta MS 13.89  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GEOFFROY, Ellie Andover Central M 14.51  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TAYLOR, Tori Haysville Middle S 14.60  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 THOMAS, Alexis Haysville West 14.70  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GERBERDING, Hayley Clearwater Middle 15.00  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane Middle S 15.01  (NW) 1(2)

8 HANSEN, Amber Mulvane Middle S 15.04  (NW) 1(3)

9 JOHANSEN, Carly Augusta MS 15.22  (NW) 1(4)

10 KURTZ, Ashlynn Valley Center Mid 15.29  (NW) 2(6)

11 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 15.44  (NW) 1(5)

12 ROTH, Hannah Valley Center Mid 15.48  (NW) 2(7)

13 FRY, Hailey Clearwater Middle 15.52  (NW) 2(8)

14 NG, Melissa Andover Central M 15.56  (NW) 1(6)

SMITH, Cassidy Haysville Middle S DNS  (NW) 1

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BETHEA, Anivah Andover Central M 13.58  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILLIS, Emma Clearwater Middle 14.11  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 NELSON, Kailah Andover Central M 14.39  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SPARKS, Haley Valley Center Mid 14.50  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 14.82  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 ROONEY, Ellie Augusta MS 15.01  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 WILLIAMS, Campbell Mulvane Middle S 15.07  (NW) 1(1)

7 LILL, Carlee Clearwater Middle 15.07  (NW) 2(7)

9 MORENO, Alyssa Haysville Middle S 15.11  (NW) 1(2)

10 BRUCE, Kayleigh Augusta MS 15.37  (NW) 1(3)

11 LAGGART, Tatum Haysville Middle S 15.58  (NW) 1(4)

12 HODDY, Jalea Valley Center Mid 15.59  (NW) 2(8)

13 CLIFT, Lexi Wellington Middle 15.80  (NW) 1(5)

#11 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHAFFNER, Tommie Augusta MS 1:08.95 2(1) 10

2 FRY, Hailey Clearwater Middle 1:11.85 2(2) 8

3 MILLEDGE, Cierra Mulvane Middle S 1:12.72 1(1) 6

4 SCAGLIONE, Faith Andover Central M 1:13.34 2(3) 4

5 BACON, Morgan Wellington Middle 1:13.57 1(2) 2

6 WATTS, Jasmine Clearwater Middle 1:14.75 2(4) 1

7 WINZER, Catryna Augusta MS 1:16.11 1(3)

8 ROGERS, Kellyn Andover Central M 1:18.12 2(5)

9 NOLAN, Kamryn Mulvane Middle S 1:19.40 1(4)

10 CORTER, Nicole Wellington Middle 1:22.15 1(5)

11 RHEA, Haydin Haysville Middle S 1:27.09 1(6)

KURTZ, Ashlynn Valley Center Mid DNS 2

#12 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Abby Andover Central M 1:10.23 2(1) 10

2 DUNCAN, Jillian Andover Central M 1:11.08 2(2) 8

3 SCHULE, Savannah Clearwater Middle 1:13.70 2(3) 6

4 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 1:14.11 2(4) 4

5 STEWART, Haley Valley Center Mid 1:15.63 1(1) 2

6 SCHNITKER, Makenzie Augusta MS 1:16.26 1(2) 1

7 MUHLIG, Maddy Augusta MS 1:16.32 2(5)

8 SANCHEZ, Amanda Valley Center Mid 1:22.72 1(3)

9 COCKRAM, Ashley Haysville Middle S 1:24.91 1(4)

10 FISHER, Larah Haysville Middle S 1:28.19 1(5)

HUTCHINSON, Abby Clearwater Middle DNS 2

#15 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCALLISTER, Sara Augusta MS 2:49.67 10

2 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 2:52.22 8

3 AGUILAR, Ruby Valley Center Mid 2:54.68 6

4 FLATEN, Ava Mulvane Middle S 2:56.12 4

5 KIRK, Kambry Valley Center Mid 3:00.07 2

6 ROBERTS, Addison Haysville West 3:03.61 1

7 TIMBERLAKE, Allie Augusta MS 3:04.75

8 MCCLELLAN, Elizabeth Andover Central M 3:06.04

9 PRAY, Sophie Augusta MS 3:09.90

10 FRIEDEN, Kaitlyn Mulvane Middle S 3:11.62

11 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington Middle 3:12.58

12 FOLEY, Paitynn Clearwater Middle 3:13.99

13 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater Middle 3:15.36

14 GROH, Addie Haysville Middle S 3:16.01

GONZALEZ, Adela Haysville Middle S DNS
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#19 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCALLISTER, Sara Augusta MS 6:12.82 10

2 FLATEN, Ava Mulvane Middle S 6:18.41 8

3 GONZALEZ, Adela Haysville Middle S 6:20.05 6

4 KIRK, Kambry Valley Center Mid 6:29.42 4

5 ROBERTS, Addison Haysville West 6:38.78 2

6 FRIEDEN, Kaitlyn Mulvane Middle S 6:43.89 1

7 MCCLELLAN, Elizabeth Andover Central M 6:47.39

8 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 6:47.59

9 GROH, Addie Haysville Middle S 6:48.06

10 LINDNER, Jamie Augusta MS 6:55.94

11 HANES, Ava Clearwater Middle 6:58.42

12 WIECHMAN, Ella Valley Center Mid 6:59.06

13 HAIN, Kaitlyn Wellington Middle 7:12.86

14 RAJU, Anoushka Andover Central M 8:06.76

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KELLEY, Kinzington Andover Central M 6:08.28 10

2 HORNING, Teagan Valley Center Mid 6:18.87 8

3 DAVIS, Caylee Mulvane Middle S 6:25.50 6

4 TAYLOR, Zoey Valley Center Mid 6:34.33 4

5 WILLIAMS, Jessica Haysville Middle S 7:02.99 2

6 HEDGER, Katelyn Andover Central M 7:04.98 1

7 SMALLEY, Kayleigh Wellington Middle 7:37.71

8 FORSLUND, Kalle Wellington Middle 7:57.65

EBERL, Taryn Haysville Middle S DNS

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MOON, Anna Mulvane Middle S 12:43.89 10

2 DVORAK, Katrina Wellington Middle 14:18.06 8

3 GLIDEWELL, Gabi Valley Center Mid 15:10.95 6

4 BIRMINGHAM, Lauron Valley Center Mid 16:18.54 4

CARROLL, Madison Haysville Middle S DNS

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAMBERTZ, Jenna Andover Central M 18.01  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HARSHAW, Brittany Andover Central M 18.19  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TAYLOR, Tori Haysville Middle S 18.56  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 COTHAM, Sydnee Clearwater Middle 20.18  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 20.33  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 BRITTAIN, Halle Valley Center Mid 20.40  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 RIEDEL, Avery Augusta MS 20.88  (NW) 2(5)

8 LICHLYTER, Charlice Augusta MS 21.34  (NW) 2(6)

9 CASTILLO, Marissa Haysville West 21.58  (NW) 1(3)

10 MCCUNE, Katie Clearwater Middle 21.93  (NW) 2(7)

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 NEWBERRY, Baylee Wellington Middle 23.06  (NW) 1(4)

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central M 16.44  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DUNCAN, Jillian Andover Central M 18.30  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 COTTON, Ireland Clearwater Middle 18.68  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DILLON, Avery Mulvane Middle S 20.61  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 WILLIS, Emma Clearwater Middle 20.86  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 WEEKS, Kaylee Augusta MS 21.34  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 LAPLANT, Emily Augusta MS 21.66  (NW) 1(3)

8 SANFORD, Addy Mulvane Middle S 22.02  (NW) 2(5)

9 GATES, Malone Haysville Middle S 23.24  (NW) 1(4)

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 54.83 10

1) HARSHAW, Brittany 2) FICKEN, Amanda

3) LAMBERTZ, Jenna 4) GEOFFROY, Ellie

2 Wellington Middle School (A) 58.08 8

1) ZEKA, Ali 2) WOLF, Josey

3) HAIN, Kaitlyn 4) GLOVER, Sadie

3 Valley Center Middle School (A) 58.74 6

1) BRUNTON, Kelsey 2) HENDERSON, Kaylee

3) MARTIN, Brandi 4) ROTH, Hannah

4 Mulvane Middle School (A) 59.64 4

1) WHISLER, Addy 2) ALLEN, Brantlee

3) BAUERLE, Gabby 4) HANSEN, Amber

5 Augusta MS (A) 59.93 2

1) JOHANSEN, Carly 2) MAYFIELD, Lilliah

3) SMITH, Kallie 4) NEWBERRY, Summer

6 Clearwater Middle School (A) 1:00.48 1

1) MILLEGE, Katey 2) STREIT, Laurel

3) MCCUNE, Katie 4) COTHAM, Sydnee

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 54.18 10

1) SCHEIDEL, MacKenzie 2) BETHEA, Anivah

3) NELSON, Kailah 4) HADLEY, Eden

2 Clearwater Middle School (A) 56.73 8

1) COTTON, Ireland 2) LILL, Carlee

3) MIDDLETON, Chloe 4) STEVENS, Parker

3 Valley Center Middle School (A) 57.32 6

1) KLUMPP, Kyrah 2) THORNE, Erin

3) SPARKS, Haley 4) HODDY, Jalea
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#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Mulvane Middle School (A) 57.34 4

1) WILLIAMS, Campbell 2) CHAMBERS, Haley

3) WILLIAMS, Jolie 4) KLEIN, Kaitlyn

5 Wellington Middle School (A) 58.17 2

1) FRENCH, Mykiland 2) CLIFT, Lexi

3) ADKINS, Michaela 4) PATEE, Alexis

6 Haysville West (A) 58.21 1

1) WOOD, Grace 2) JACKSON, Jordan

3) KERSCHEN, Vonda 4) HARVEY, Chiara

7 Haysville Middle School (A) 58.53

1) MORENO, Alyssa 2) GATES, Malone

3) MORENO, Alyvia 4) BROWN, Alissa

8 Augusta MS (A) 1:00.57

1) ROONEY, Ellie 2) LAPLANT, Emily

3) MUHLIG, Maddy 4) SIMS, Hallie

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Haysville West (A) 2:04.37 10

1) CASTILLO, Marissa 2) PONCE, Jacqueline

3) SMITH, Kara 4) THOMAS, Alexis

2 Valley Center Middle School (A) 2:09.03 8

1) BRUNTON, Kelsey 2) HENDERSON, Kaylee

3) MARTIN, Brandi 4) ROTH, Hannah

3 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:10.94 6

1) GERBERDING, Hayley 2) HANES, Ava

3) MILLEGE, Katey 4) WINTER, Tess

4 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:12.64 4

1) LAMPE, Olivia 2) LARRAGA, Isabella

3) ALLEN, Brantlee 4) JENNINGS, Quiara

5 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:14.73 2

1) ROGERS, Kellyn 2) SCAGLIONE, Faith

3) DARDEN, Audrey 4) NG, Melissa

6 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:16.58 1

1) NEWBERRY, Baylee 2) NICHOLS, McKayla

3) BACON, Morgan 4) CORTER, Nicole

Augusta MS (A) DNS

1) ZWEIFEL, Porsha 2) RIEDEL, Avery

3) NEWBERRY, Summer 4) LICHLYTER, Charlice

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andover Central Middle School (A) 2:01.58 10

1) WEST, Brennan 2) NEWFARMER, Jaden

3) DUNCAN, Jillian 4) NELSON, Kailah

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Valley Center Middle School (A) 2:02.27 8

1) EDDY, Lexi 2) THORNE, Erin

3) SPARKS, Haley 4) HODDY, Jalea

3 Mulvane Middle School (A) 2:05.03 6

1) KLEIN, Kaitlyn 2) CHAMBERS, Haley

3) BILBY, Amanda 4) WILLIAMS, Jolie

4 Haysville West (A) 2:06.39 4

1) WOOD, Grace 2) JACKSON, Jordan

3) KERSCHEN, Vonda 4) HARVEY, Chiara

5 Haysville Middle School (A) 2:07.06 2

1) LAGGART, Tatum 2) BROWN, Alissa

3) MORENO, Alyvia 4) GATES, Malone

6 Augusta MS (A) 2:09.02 1

1) ROONEY, Ellie 2) CANTU, Elayna

3) BRUCE, Kayleigh 4) WEEKS, Kaylee

7 Wellington Middle School (A) 2:12.74

1) DVORAK, Katrina 2) FRENCH, Myriland

3) BURESH, Allison 4) ADKINS, Michaela

8 Clearwater Middle School (A) 2:13.43

1) MCCOY, Ariah 2) STEVENS, Parker

3) SCHILL, Avery 4) COTTON, Sarah

#49 Women's High Jump (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARSHAW, Brittany Andover Central M4' 8" 10

2 GLOVER, Sadie Wellington Middle 4' 6" 8

3 WINTER, Tess Clearwater Middle 4' 2" 6

4 TIMBERLAKE, Allie Augusta MS 4' 2" 4

5 GROH, Addie Haysville Middle S 3' 11" 2

6 STREIT, Laurel Clearwater Middle 3' 11" 0.33

6 EMMOT, Kadyne Andover Central M3' 11" 0.33

6 DARDEN, Audrey Andover Central M3' 11" 0.33

9 BACON, Morgan Wellington Middle 3' 8"

9 CHAPPEEL, Sabrina Augusta MS 3' 8"

9 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater Middle 3' 8"

9 BLAKESLEY, Delaney Augusta MS 3' 8"

9 GONZALES, Macy Wellington Middle 3' 8"

#50 Women's High Jump (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Ally Andover Central M4' 10" 10

2 LILL, Carlee Clearwater Middle 4' 8" 8

3 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta MS 4' 8" 6

4 HARVEY, Chiara Haysville West 4' 4" 3

4 JONES, Brooklyn Valley Center Mid 4' 4" 3

6 WEEKS, Kaylee Augusta MS 4' 1" 1
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#50 Women's High Jump (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 COTTON, Sarah Clearwater Middle 3' 10"

7 REDDICK, Ashlyn Clearwater Middle 3' 10"

VAN DROSS, Danielle Andover Central MNH

SANCHEZ, Maya Andover Central MNH

ADKINS, Michaela Wellington Middle NH

#54 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZEKA, Ali Wellington Middle 14' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 LAMBERTZ, Jenna Andover Central M12' 11"  (NW) 8

3 BAUERLE, Gabby Mulvane Middle S 12' 81 /2  (NW) 6

4 WOLF, Josey Wellington Middle 12' 7"  (NW) 4

5 HENDERSON, Kaylee Valley Center Mid 12' 33 /4  (NW) 2

6 FRAME, Airalyn Wellington Middle 11' 10"  (NW) 1

7 STREIT, Laurel Clearwater Middle 11' 91 /2  (NW)

7 SCANTLIN, Ana Mulvane Middle S 11' 91 /2  (NW)

7 EMMOT, Kadyne Andover Central M11' 91 /2  (NW)

10 MAYFIELD, Lilliah Augusta MS 11' 71 /2  (NW)

11 WHISLER, Addy Mulvane Middle S 11' 3"  (NW)

12 SMITH, Kallie Augusta MS 11' 21 /2  (NW)

13 COTHAM, Sydnee Clearwater Middle 11' 01 /2  (NW)

14 MCCUNE, Katie Clearwater Middle 10' 6"  (NW)

15 MEYER, Heidi Valley Center Mid 10' 4"  (NW)

16 LLOYD, Parriss Haysville Middle S 9' 10"  (NW)

17 RHEA, Haydin Haysville Middle S 9' 51 /2  (NW)

18 DARDEN, Audrey Andover Central M9' 1"  (NW)

WALKER, Adrian Augusta MS FOUL  (NW)

#53 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Maycee Augusta MS 14' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 SCHEIDEL, MacKenzie Andover Central M13' 11"  (NW) 8

3 MOEDER, Cassandra Andover Central M13' 83 /4  (NW) 6

4 FRENCH, Mykiland Wellington Middle 13' 5"  (NW) 4

5 CLIFT, Lexi Wellington Middle 12' 11"  (NW) 2

6 HOLMES, Tanza Valley Center Mid 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1

7 DAVIS, Caylee Mulvane Middle S 12' 93 /4  (NW)

8 MASTERSON, Rylea Andover Central M12' 7"  (NW)

9 LILL, Carlee Clearwater Middle 12' 61 /2  (NW)

10 KERSCHEN, Vonda Haysville West 12' 5"  (NW)

11 WILLIAMS, Jolie Mulvane Middle S 12' 3"  (NW)

12 SIMS, Hallie Augusta MS 12' 21 /2  (NW)

13 REDDICK, Ashlyn Clearwater Middle 11' 11"  (NW)

14 FRENCH, Myriland Wellington Middle 11' 71 /2  (NW)

15 CANTU, Elayna Augusta MS 11' 5"  (NW)

16 LANGE, Heidi Valley Center Mid 11' 41 /2  (NW)

#53 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
17 GILLILAND, Micha Haysville Middle S 10' 101 /2  (NW)

18 SCHULE, Savannah Clearwater Middle 10' 9"  (NW)

19 FISHER, Larah Haysville Middle S 9' 101 /2  (NW)

20 WILLIAMS, Jessica Haysville Middle S 9' 4"  (NW)

#57 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WHEATLEY, Brayden Andover Central M31' 111 /2 10

2 DOWER, Caroline Andover Central M31' 31 /2 8

3 LARRAGA, Isabella Mulvane Middle S 29' 31 /2 6

4 MCMICHAEL, Savannah Augusta MS 28' 41 /2 4

5 ADAMSON, Elizabeth Haysville West 28' 3" 2

6 BURNS, Averie Wellington Middle 28' 2" 1

7 BRABANDER, Grace Valley Center Mid 26' 8"

8 SMITH, Aja Wellington Middle 26' 6"

9 CROMER, Madison Andover Central M26' 5"

10 HEERSCHE, Tatum Mulvane Middle S 26' 2"

11 DODDS, Kennadee Augusta MS 25' 10"

12 HERDMAN, Kayleigh Clearwater Middle 24' 7"

13 WESTMORELAND, Riley Wellington Middle 24' 0"

14 PINAIRE, Madison Haysville Middle S 22' 21 /2

15 DEBAUN, Abigail Valley Center Mid 21' 11"

16 RATCLIFF, Reese Augusta MS 21' 5"

16 MILLEGE, Katey Clearwater Middle 21' 5"

18 SAENGERHAUSEN, Amber Clearwater Middle 19' 01 /2

#58 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 REDDICK, Ashlyn Clearwater Middle 32' 61 /2 10

2 MARTINS, Sophie Haysville West 32' 6" 8

3 BURESH, Allison Wellington Middle 31' 9" 6

4 KLUMPP, Kyrah Valley Center Mid 31' 8" 4

5 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater Middle 31' 7" 2

6 HICKERSON, Alivia Andover Central M31' 61 /2 1

7 THATCHER, Lindy Augusta MS 31' 31 /2

8 YOUNG, Alyssa Mulvane Middle S 31' 01 /2

9 REILLY, Taryn Andover Central M29' 101 /2

10 PATEE, Alexis Wellington Middle 29' 4"

11 BISHOP, Audrey Andover Central M28' 61 /2

12 SICKLES, Trinity Clearwater Middle 26' 10"

13 DVORAK, Kari Wellington Middle 26' 1"

14 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane Middle S 25' 1"

14 SMITH, Markie Valley Center Mid 25' 1"

16 HOLMES, Tanza Valley Center Mid 24' 111 /2

17 MCNARY, Dayla Haysville West 24' 8"

18 GAINS, Madison Haysville Middle S 24' 3"
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#58 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
19 HUMAN, Gabbie Mulvane Middle S 23' 1"

20 BERNAL, Jessi Haysville Middle S 22' 81 /2

21 WRIGHT, Emma Augusta MS 21' 0"

22 PAUL, Sabrina Augusta MS 20' 21 /2

#61 Women's Discus (7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DOWER, Caroline Andover Central M68' 81 /4 10

2 WHEATLEY, Brayden Andover Central M68' 7" 8

3 LARRAGA, Isabella Mulvane Middle S 68' 1" 6

4 HERDMAN, Kayleigh Clearwater Middle 67' 11 /2 4

5 RIGGINS, Channing Clearwater Middle 59' 2" 2

6 BURNS, Averie Wellington Middle 53' 31 /2 1

7 DEBAUN, Abigail Valley Center Mid 52' 6"

8 MCMICHAEL, Savannah Augusta MS 51' 21 /2

9 HEERSCHE, Tatum Mulvane Middle S 49' 6"

10 MOORE, Abby Andover Central M49' 5"

11 COWHERD, Rebekah Clearwater Middle 49' 1"

12 ADAMSON, Elizabeth Haysville West 45' 11 /2

13 DODDS, Kennadee Augusta MS 44' 5"

14 MRAZ, Abby Wellington Middle 44' 0"

15 ANDERSON, Riley Wellington Middle 43' 91 /2

16 BRABANDER, Grace Valley Center Mid 43' 7"

17 BERNING, Tenley Augusta MS 42' 2"

PINAIRE, Madison Haysville Middle S NM

#62 Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater Middle 85' 6" 10

2 HICKERSON, Alivia Andover Central M85' 4" 8

3 REDDICK, Ashlyn Clearwater Middle 73' 31 /2 6

4 PAULSEN, Kate Andover Central M72' 91 /2 4

5 MCNARY, Dayla Haysville West 71' 81 /2 2

6 YOUNG, Alyssa Mulvane Middle S 70' 21 /4 1

7 HAYDEN, Makayla Valley Center Mid 67' 71 /2

8 HERRMAN, Shyra Mulvane Middle S 63' 21 /2

9 KLUMPP, Kyrah Valley Center Mid 62' 71 /2

10 BURESH, Allison Wellington Middle 62' 23 /4

11 SMITH, Markie Valley Center Mid 61' 8"

12 GAINS, Madison Haysville Middle S 60' 1"

13 MARTINS, Sophie Haysville West 58' 61 /2

14 PATEE, Alexis Wellington Middle 55' 6"

15 SCHILL, Avery Clearwater Middle 54' 11 /2

16 MUHLIG, Maddy Augusta MS 53' 7"

17 BERNAL, Jessi Haysville Middle S 52' 5"

18 HORTON, Hayley Haysville Middle S 52' 11 /2

#62 Women's Discus (8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
19 DVORAK, Kari Wellington Middle 51' 8"

20 PAUL, Sabrina Augusta MS 43' 61 /2

21 THATCHER, Lindy Augusta MS 41' 5"

REILLY, Taryn Andover Central MNM

7th Grade Girls Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 94.66

2 Wellington Middle School WELL 56

3 Augusta MS AUGU 48

4 Mulvane Middle School MULV 45

5 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 33.33

6 Valley Center Middle School VALL 29

7 Haysville Middle School HAYS 18

8 Haysville West HAY2 17

7th Grade Boys Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 82

2 Augusta MS AUGU 54

3 Wellington Middle School WELL 52

4 Mulvane Middle School MULV 39

5 Valley Center Middle School VALL 35

6 Haysville Middle School HAYS 20

7 Haysville West HAY2 18

8 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 9

8th Grade Girls Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 120

2 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 66

3 Valley Center Middle School VALL 50

4 Mulvane Middle School MULV 31

5 Wellington Middle School WELL 28

6 Augusta MS AUGU 21

7 Haysville West HAY2 18

8 Haysville Middle School HAYS 4

8th Grade Boys Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andover Central Middle School ANDO 103

2 Augusta MS AUGU 60

3 Valley Center Middle School VALL 50

4 Wellington Middle School WELL 49

5 Clearwater Middle School CLEA 42

6 Mulvane Middle School MULV 20

7 Haysville Middle School HAYS 15

8 Haysville West HAY2 1
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